m Hand Towel Interfold H2 system

Think ahead.

Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

Article 552008
System H2

Material Plastic

Length 10.2 cm

Width 30.2 cm

Height 44.4 cm

Color Black

The Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser in Elevation
Design is suitable for environments that demand both comfort and
hygiene. This slim, attractive dispenser reduces consumption and
waste with one-at-a-time dispensing. Tork Elevation dispensers
have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression
on your guests.

One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced
consumption and increased hygiene

Bundles can be topped up easily to avoid
paper run-outs

Hassle free maintenance due to overfill
protection for easy refilling and good
dispensing
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Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

Consumer unit

458 mm
314 mm
114 mm
16.4 dm3
12059
12059

Carton

Transport unit
7322540349139
1

1

458 mm

114 mm

314 mm

16.4 dm3
1.2kg

1.4kg

Carton

7322540371352

1982 mm
800 mm
1200 mm
1.64 m3
120.5 kg
1449 kg

Hand Towel Interfold H2 system

Compatible products

Tork Xpress® Soft Multifold

Hand Towel 120289

Similar products

551108 551100 551008
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Contact

Australia

1800 643 634

Sales & Support Centre

Free phone 1800 643 634
PO Box 1580

Clayton South, Victoria 3169

customerservice @asaleocare.com
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