

# Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

	Article	552008
	System	H2
	Material	Plastic
	Length	10.2 cm
	Width	30.2 cm
	Height	44.4 cm
	Color	Black
The Tork Xpress® Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser in Elevation Design is suitable for environments that demand both comfort and hygiene. This slim, attractive dispenser reduces consumption and waste with one-at-a-time dispensing. Tork Elevation dispensers have a functional, modern design, that makes a lasting impression on your guests. www.tork.com.au	One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene Bundles can be topped up easily to avoid paper run-outs Hassle free maintenance due to overfill protection for easy refilling and good dispensing	

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	7322540349139	7322540349139	7322540371352
Pieces	1	1	-
Consumer units	-	1	-
Height	458 mm	458 mm	1982 mm
Width	314 mm	114 mm	800 mm
Length	114 mm	314 mm	1200 mm
Volume	16.4 dm3	16.4 dm3	1.64 m3
Net weight	1205 g	1.2 kg	120.5 kg
Gross weight	1205 g	1.4 kg	144.9 kg
Packing material	Carton	Carton	-

## **Compatible products**

Tork Xpress® Soft Multifold	120289
Hand Towel	

### Similar products





551100



551108

551008

#### **Product certificates**



## Contact

Australia 1800 643 634

Sales & Support Centre Free phone 1800 643 634 PO Box 1580 Clayton South, Victoria 3169 customerservice@asaleocare.com

www.tork.com.au